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BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

ISIN: CA0977518616

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
96.60 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.81% (1.72)

ISIN CA0977518616
Symbol BBD.B
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,498 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

96.42 CAD (100)
96.64 CAD (100)
94.99 CAD
96.64 CAD
93.78 CAD
94.88 CAD
95.578063 CAD
484,244
46,283,103.42
3,967

100

WKN: 097751200

100.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0977518616&ID_NOTATION=97053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=763932b17fed104da09d8a78adef531e2eaba8bb973c7f9774166e72fc2e1ead&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5162c82d9d94fcde&time=1721024065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f65e767c9fbcb783a0c634984c8a8b28de0bc061f1227477f2f452f3ea02a7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06b5c1ad2bf855f5f&time=1721024065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=732fd616bacb4d8ab2109be451b20da1e2332d32974fc7ba8c869475aedcb7bd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2d1fab1f26e32fa9&time=1721024065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48497c12034830ea048a8e7e81f0e009ab8e061423a268f85448592066203a6e&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db8b50232206dc157&time=1721024065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0982d3bef54096a86b2f725e69bac78cb55fbcd15ad4f400a286564c920d57c1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83017728fb3c6ca5e&time=1721024065&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00 5y

Price 100.00

96.60 CAD

Difference (] 1.81% (1.72) 87.50
General attributes 75 00
ISIN CA0977518616 |H
Symbol BBD.B - {h M
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange “ J | IHIU
Currency CAD 50.00 r’ '\W"’
Sector Transport |
Security type Stock 37.50 L Hlllm‘lf\ ﬁ
Market cap (m) 6,498 EUR ¥ ||
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX J W

25.00 M

Market data i“l,,"

e 12.50 o
Bid (Bid size) 96.42 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 96.64 CAD (100)
Open 94.99 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 96.64 CAD
Low 93.78 CAD

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 94.88 CAD Source: FactSet
VWAP 95.578063 CAD

Volume (pcs) 484,244

Trading volume 46,283,103.42 Price data

Number of trades 3,967

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

91.51 CAD (432,731

(
100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 88.46 CAD (456,606
70.70 CAD (490,658

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
58.96 CAD (478,029)
)

)

)

)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 96.64 CAD (2024/07/12
Perf (%)  +83.65% +58.70% +168.33%  YTD Low | date 44.29 CAD (2024/02/08
Perf (abs.) +44.00 +3573  +60.60 52 Weeks High | date 96.64 CAD (2024/07/12
Beta 1.85 1.88 1.96 52 Weeks Low | date 39.87 CAD (2023/10/20

Volatility 51.76 50.72 57.75
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 64.98 EUR 0.11 21
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 96.60 CAD 46.28 3,967
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 63.94 EUR 0.00 12
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 63.76 EUR 0.00 2
12
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:43 94.80 CAD 0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:05

08:00

18:33

21:59

08:11

08:08

63.76 EUR

63.76 EUR

64.30 EUR

70.85 USD

63.68 EUR

63.76 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

3.06

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383059133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17877

BOMBARDIER INC. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

BOMBARDIER

Contact Details
BOMBARDIER INC.

800 boul. Rene-Levesque ouest Suite 2900
H3B 1Y8 Montreal, Quebec

Telefon: +1 514 861 9481
Fax: +1 514 861 7769
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Martel

Annie Torkia
Lagaceé

Bart W. Demosky

Dan Brennan

Francgois Ouellette

Jean-Christophe
Gallagher
Michel Ouellette
Paul Sislian

Peter Likoray

Eve Laurier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pierre Beaudoin

Anthony Graham

Antony Tyler

August
Henningsen

Charles
Bombardier

Diane Fontaine

Diane Giard

Douglas
Oberhelman

Eric Sprunk
Ji Xun Foo

Joanne
Bissonnette

Melinda Rogers-
Hixon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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